Version 01.00, October 2019
RPG ZTXxxx
Millimeter-Wave Transmitter
Specifications
D
at
a
Sh

Characterize product performance by means of a representative value for the given parameter (e.g. nominal impedance). In contrast to
typical data, a statistical evaluation does not take place and the parameter is not tested during production.
Measured values (meas.)
Characterize expected product performance by means of measurement results gained from individual samples.
Uncertainties
Represent limits of measurement uncertainty for a given measurand. Uncertainty is defined with a coverage factor of 2 and has been
calculated in line with the rules of the Guide to the Expression of Uncertainty in Measurement (GUM), taking into account
environmental conditions, aging, wear and tear.
Device settings and GUI parameters are indicated as follows: “parameter: value”.
Non-traceable specifications with limits, typical data as well as nominal and measured values are not warranted by Radiometer
Physics.
Version 01.00, October 2019
 Radiometer Physics GmbH a Rohde & Schwarz Company RPG ZRXxxx Millimeter-Wave Receivers 3
General information
The RPG ZTXxxx millimeter-wave transmitters are available for the frequency bands from:
 50   GHz to 75   GHz (RPG ZTX75, ZTX75-A)
 60   GHz to 90   GHz  (RPG ZTX90, ZTX90-A)
 75   GHz to 110 GHz (RPG ZTX110, ZTX110-A)
 90   GHz to 140 GHz  (RPG ZTX140, ZTX140-A)
 110 GHz to 170 GHz  (RPG ZTX170, ZTX170-A)
 140 GHz to 220 GHz  (RPG ZTX220, ZTX220-A)
 170 GHz to 260 GHz (RPG ZTX260, ZTX260-A)
 220 GHz to 330 GHz (RPG ZTX330, ZTX330-A)
 260 GHz to 400 GHz (RPG ZTX400, ZTX400-A)
 330 GHz to 500 GHz (RPG ZTX500, ZTX500-A)
 500 GHz to 750 GHz (RPG ZTX750, ZTX750-A)
 750 GHz to 1100 GHz (RPG ZTX1100)
The RPG ZTXxxx millimeter-wave transmitters come with the following accessories:
 Hex ball driver
 DC cable and USB cable
 Waveguide flange screws and dowel pins

RPG ZTX220 /-A
RPG ZTX260 /-A
RPG ZTX330 /-A
RPG ZTX400 /-A
RPG ZTX500 /-A
RPG ZTX750 /-A
RPG ZTX1100
Attenuation of tunable Attenuator RPG ZTX75-A Typ. 40 dB
RPG ZTX90-A Typ. 40 dB
RPG ZTX110-A Typ. 40 dB
RPG ZTX140-A Typ. 40 dB
RPG ZTX170-A Typ. 40 dB
RPG ZTX220-A Typ. 40 dB
RPG ZTX260-A Typ. 40 dB
RPG ZTX330-A Typ. 40 dB
RPG ZTX400-A Typ. 40 dB
RPG ZTX500-A Typ. 40 dB
RPG ZTX750-A Typ. 40 dB
Version 01.00, October 2019
RF input (RF IN)